
286 

606247 
606258 
606328 
606370 
606515 
606515 
606515 
606553 
606590 
606623 
406730 
606730 
606730 
606732 
606732 
606735 
606927 
606969 
606975 
607066 
407135 
607137 
607138 
607159 
607160 
607161 
407268 
6072648 
607268 
607270 
607270 
607270 
607270 
607351 
607409 
607410 
£07649 
607694 
607695 
607758 
607758 
607761 
407795 
607796 
607805 
607812 
60781e 
607814 
607814 
607814 
607857 
607884 
£07885 
607896 
407887 
607925 
607925 
608007 
408007 
608010 
608011 
608011 
608012 
608045 
608046 
608048 
408049 
608050 
608051 
608053 
608054 
608111 
608111 
60811e 
408139 
608159 
608140 
608160 
608160 
608162 
608163 
608164 
608166 
608166 
£08146 

MONDAY, DECEMBER 11, 1995, CONTINUED 

GTE SOUTHWEST INC 
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO. 
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO. 
REMEL. 
UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM 
UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM 
UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY 
SCOTT PUBLISHING INC 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY 
R & B CONSULTING 
R & B CONSULTING 
R & B CONSULTING 
CITY OF TULSA 
CITY OF TULSA 
HONEYWELL INC 
MILLER X-RAY COMPANY INC 
SIMS, KATHY 
UNITED PARCEL SERVICE 
TULSA LOCK & KEY 
IVEY, REGGIE 
THRUSTON, NEIL 
BURNETT, GLENN EDWARD 
BOLAND, BARBARA 
UNIVERSITY OF OKLAHOMA 
UNIVERSITY OF OKLAHOMA 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
KINKO'S 
US SPECIALTY GAS 
SMILE MAKERS 
RIGGS, LISA RENEE 
SECREST, HILL & FOLLUO 
PRYOR RESOURCES INC 
DUFFY, MICHAEL 
DUFFY, MICHAEL 
HARTMAN, JOHN ALAN 
DELANEY, BRUCE LAMAR 
ADKISON, TRACI L 
ROTH, ROGER 
SHELTON, MAX EUGENE 
SHELTON, MAX EUGENE 
HARDING, CLYDE HUGH 
HARDING, CLYDE HUGH 
HARDING, CLYDE HUGH 
ADAMS JR, THOMAS HARRISON 
WICKERSHAM, JOHN 
ZIMA, JOHN J IR 
FLEMING, MARK DENNIS 
HAYMES, DAVID MARK 
NATIONAL INFORMATION 
NATIONAL INFORMATION 
KOERNER, WILLIE E 
KOERNER, WILLIE E 
TULSA SPEECH & HEARING 
MURPHY PROPERTIES INC 
MURPHY PROPERTIES INC 
PLANNED PARENTHOOD OF 
OKLAHOMA GAS & ELECTRIC 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
ASCP 
FIZ2-O INC 
STATEN, BARBARA 
ORTIZ, KATHLEEN 
BOMHOLT, JOAN 
CARAWAY, KAREN 
PUBLISHERS MARKETING 
PUBLISHERS MARKETING 
U S POSTMASTER 
OKLA STATE DEPT OF HEALTH 
TULSA COMMUNITY AIDS 
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 
OKLA PRESS SERVICE INC 
TULSA DAILY COMMERCE 
TULSA DAILY COMMERCE 
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 

SERVICES 316.91 
SERVICES 91.60 
SERVICES 45.19 
SUPPLIES 114.00 
SERVICES 10.80 
SERVICES 97.80 
SERVICES 18.28 
SERVICES 93.94 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 24.00 
SERVICES 1,128.42 
MILEAGE 123.44 
TRAVEL 70.00 
SERVICES 4,427.76 
MAINT. 611.00 
MAINT. 431.00 . 
SERVICE 24.00 
SUPPLIES 1,045.70 
MILEAGE 63,84 
SERVICES 13.45 
SUPPLIES 33.00 
MILEAGE 133.84 . 
MILEAGE 48.72 
MILEAGE 143.64 
MILEAGE 29.96 
SERVICES 780.00 
SERVICES 1,833.33 
SERVICES 64.00 
SERVICES 65.30 
SERVICES 77.30 
SERVICES 132.79 
SERVICES 33.26 
SERVICES 60.00 
SERVICES 12.40 
SERVICES 35.00 
SUPPLIES 68.10 
SUPPLIES 83.00 
SERVICES 2,209.95 
SERVICES 1,327.10 
TRAINING 195.00 
MILEAGE 225.40 
TRAINING 7.00 
MILEAGE 163.52 
MILEAGE 892.73 
MILEAGE 147.84 
MILEAGE 154.28 
MILEAGE 76.72 
TRAINING 7.90 
MILEAGE 41.44 
TRAVEL 133.85 
TRAINING 7.00 
MILEAGE 146.72 
MILEAGE 99.40 
MILEAGE 104.44 
MILEAGE 31.92 
MILEAGE 99.12 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 44.95 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 44.95 
MILEAGE 
TRAINING 
SERVICES 
RENTALS 
SERVICES 
RENTALS 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
TRAINING 
SUPPLIES 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 

330.96 
7.90 
22.20 

755.00 
35.00 

544.95 
38.29 
49.19 
452.00 
36.00 
9.60 

41.28 
12.24 
54.24 

SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 17.98 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 324.00 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
EXPENSE 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICE 
SUPPLIES 

1,200.00 
3,165.36 

250.00 
301.69 
60.00 
10.96 
48.40 
24.00 
44.75 

135.91 
159.00 
603.84 


