MONDAY.	DECEMBER	11.	1995.	CONTINUED

606247	GTE SOUTHWEST INC	SERVICES 316.91
606258	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.	SERVICES 91.60
606328	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.	SERVICES 45.19
606370	REMEL	
606515	UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM	SERVICES 10.80
606515	UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM	SERVICES 97.80
606515	UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM	SERVICES 18.28
606553	PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY	SERVICES 93.94
606590	SCOTT PUBLISHING INC	SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 24.00
606623	PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY	SERVICES 1,128.42
606730	R & B CONSULTING	MILEAGE 123.44
606730	R & B CONSULTING	TRAVEL 70.00
606730	R & B CONSULTING	SERVICES 4,427.76
		MAINT. 611.00
606732	CITY OF TULSA	
606732	CITY OF TULSA	MAINT. 431.00
606735	HONEYWELL INC	SERVICE 24.00
606927	MILLER X-RAY COMPANY INC	SUPPLIES 1,045.70
606969	SIMS, KATHY	MILEAGE 63.84
606975	UNITED PARCEL SERVICE	SERVICES 13.45
607066	TULSA LOCK & KEY	SUPPLIES 33.00
607135	IVEY, REGGIE	MILEAGE 133.84
607137	THRUSTON, NEIL	MILEAGE 48.72
607138	BURNETT, GLENN EDWARD	MILEAGE 143.64
607159	BOLAND, BARBARA	MILEAGE 29.96
	UNIVERSITY OF OKLAHOMA	SERVICES 780.00
607160		
607161	UNIVERSITY OF OKLAHOMA	SERVICES 1,833.33
607268	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES 64.00
607268	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES 65.30
607268	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES 77.30
607270	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES 132.79
607270	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES 33.26
607270	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES 60.00
607270	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES 12.40
607351	KINKO'S	SERVICES 35.00
607409	U S SPECIALTY GAS	SUPPLIES 68.10
607410	SMILE MAKERS	SUPPLIES 83.00
607649	RIGGS, LISA RENEE	SERVICES 2,209.95
607694	SECREST, HILL & FOLLUO	SERVICES 1,327.10
607695	PRYOR RESOURCES INC	TRAINING 195.00
607758	DUFFY, MICHAEL	MILEAGE 225.40
607758	DUFFY, MICHAEL	TRAINING 7.00
607761	HARTMAN, JOHN ALAN	MILEAGE 163.52
607795	DELANEY, BRUCE LAMAR	MILEAGE 292.73
607796	ADKISON, TRACI L	MILEAGE 147.84
607805	ROTH, ROGER	MILEAGE 154.28
607812	SHELTON, MAX EUGENE	MILEAGE 76.72
		TRAINING 7.00
607812	SHELTON, MAX EUGENE	
607814	HARDING, CLYDE HUGH	MILEAGE 41.44
607814	HARDING, CLYDE HUGH	
607814	HARDING, CLYDE HUGH	TRAINING 7.00
607857	ADAMS JR, THOMAS HARRISON	
607884	WICKERSHAM, JOHN	MILEAGE 99.40
<b>&amp;</b> 07885	ZIMA, JOHN J JR	MILEAGE 104.44
607886	FLEMING, MARK DENNIS	MILEAGE 31.92
607887	HAYMES, DAVID MARK	MILEAGE 99.12
607925	NATIONAL INFORMATION	SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 44.95
607925	NATIONAL INFORMATION	SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 44.95
608007	KOERNER, WILLIE E	MILEAGE 330.96
608007	KOERNER, WILLIE E	TRAINING 7.00
	•	
608010	TULSA SPEECH & HEARING	SERVICES 22.20
608011	MURPHY PROPERTIES INC	RENTALS 755.00
608011	MURPHY PROPERTIES INC	SERVICES 35.00
608012	PLANNED PARENTHOOD OF	RENTALS 544.35
608045	OKLAHOMA GAS & ELECTRIC	SERVICES 38.29
608046	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICES 49.19
608048	ASCP	TRAINING 452.00
608049	FIZZ-O INC	SUPPLIES 36.00
608050	STATEN, BARBARA	MILEAGE 9.60
608051	ORTIZ, KATHLEEN	MILEAGE 41.28
608053	BOMHOLT, JOAN	MILEAGE 12.24
608054	CARAWAY, KAREN	MILEAGE 54.24
608111	PUBLISHERS MARKETING	SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 17.98
608111	PUBLISHERS MARKETING	SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 324.00
608111	U S POSTMASTER	SERVICES 1,200.00
608139	OKLA STATE DEPT OF HEALTH	SUPPLIES 3,165.36
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
608159	TULSA COMMUNITY AIDS	EXPENSE 250.00
608160	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SUPPLIES 301.69
608160	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SERVICES 60.00
608160	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SUPPLIES 10.96
608162	OKLA PRESS SERVICE INC	SERVICES 48.40
608163	TULSA DAILY COMMERCE	SERVICES 24.00
608164	TULSA DAILY COMMERCE	SERVICES 44.75
608166		
	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	2EKV16E2 137.91
<u> ሐ</u> ሰ <u></u> ፀ1 ሐ	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SERVICES 135.91
608166 608166	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SERVICE 159.00
608166 608166		